
County Tishomingo

Project No. SAP-71(36)M

Road Name. ROADS A-I

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

17,473.000 LF

1,577.000 CY

6,966.000 TON

97.000 TON

40.000 TON

1,950.000 SY

126.000 CY

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

50.527 MI

5.809 MI

227,843.000 LF

4,116.000 LF

2,307.000 EA

93.000 EA

19.000 EA

44.000 EA

7.000 EA

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS) 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS) 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3 ) 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH SUPP. PLATE (ENCAPSULATED LENS)

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 MILS) 

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) ( 90 MILS ) 

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) ( 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) ( 120 MILS) 

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, LEVELING 

COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS 

BLOTTER MATERIAL  

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

MOBILIZATION  

REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPE (ALL TYPES)

GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C ) 

HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, OVERLAY

HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST,9.5 MM, EDGE REPAIR

MONDAY, JUNE 2, 2025 AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT IUKA, MS

25.447 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE)  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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